DOC # Last Name

113175
269193
259093
153749
280974
236824
259888
240967
280519
270964
248326
274536
204504
262798
170762
250680
172442
183572

Walker
Laslie
lames
Royal
Ladd
Miller
Cape
Kennedy
Calhoun
Osting
Woodcock
Wilkerson
Mccallister
Dearing
Grundy
Watts
Napier
Burchett

First N\ame Middle Name

Jesse
Brandon
Jeffrey
Earnest
Fred
Felicia
Stephanie
Patricia
John
Elizabeth
Rachel
Sandra
Scott
Tiffany
Robert
Danta
Chester
Ottis

Ronald

A
A
R
Adams
M

Glenn
Ann

M
L

w
Dewayne

Releases - January 25, 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Death - Natural Causes

Released From

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Hart County Jail

Taylor County Jail
Calloway County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Perry County Jail

Meade County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Butler County Jail

Jackson County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Grayson County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Northpoint Training Center
Sandy Hook Office

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



