DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
113175	Walker	Jesse	Ronald	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269193	Laslie	Brandon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259093	lames	Jeffrey	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
153749	Royal	Earnest	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280974	Ladd	Fred	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236824	Miller	Felicia	Adams	Shock Probation Began - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259888	Cape	Stephanie	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240967	Kennedy	Patricia		Shock Probation Began - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280519	Calhoun	John	Glenn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
270964	Osting	Elizabeth	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248326	Woodcock	Rachel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274536	Wilkerson	Sandra	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204504	Mccallister	Scott		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262798	Dearing	Tiffany	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
170762	Grundy	Robert	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250680	Watts	Danta	Dewayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
172442	Napier	Chester		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
183572	Burchett	Ottis		Death - Natural Causes	Sandy Hook Office	Class B (10 - 20 years)